
DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
Accounting, BBA 97 173 9 29 308 106 202 0 0 308 6 10 97 187 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 308
Accounting, MPA 4 9 2 8 23 0 0 6 17 23 0 1 6 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Business Administration, BBA 157 124 16 44 341 173 168 0 0 341 6 3 163 164 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 341
Business Administration, MBA 8 6 4 6 24 0 0 12 12 24 2 2 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Business Administration, PhD 4 5 10 7 26 0 0 14 12 26 6 4 8 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 26
Business Education, BSED 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Economics, BBA 12 8 0 1 21 12 9 0 0 21 1 1 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Entrepreneurship, BBA 44 34 2 2 82 46 36 0 0 82 1 1 44 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 82
Finance, BBA 26 32 4 4 66 30 36 0 0 66 3 0 23 36 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 66
Management. BBA 74 67 4 12 157 78 79 0 0 157 4 3 74 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157
Marketing, BBA 49 59 3 3 114 52 62 0 0 114 2 3 50 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 114

475 517 55 116 1163 498 592 32 41 1163 31 28 487 595 3 3 4 3 1 0 4 4 1163

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Accounting, BBA 106 202 308
Accounting, MPA 6 17 23
Business Administration, BBA 173 168 341
Business Administration, MBA 12 12 24
Business Administration, PhD 14 12 26
Business Education, BSED 1 0 1
Economics, BBA 12 9 21
Entrepreneurship, BBA 46 36 82
Finance, BBA 30 36 66
Management. BBA 78 79 157
Marketing, BBA 52 62 114
TOTAL 530 633 1163
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
Educational Adm & Supervision, MS 8 10 4 2 24 0 0 12 12 24 2 1 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD 16 16 12 17 61 0 0 28 33 61 5 2 23 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
Educational Technology, BS 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Guidance & Counseling, MS 4 12 7 37 60 0 0 11 49 60 0 4 11 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
Guidance & Counseling, MSED 1 2 2 12 17 0 0 3 14 17 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Higher Education, EPHD 15 29 3 7 54 0 0 18 36 54 0 3 18 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
Rehabilitation Services, MS 5 24 5 24 58 0 0 10 48 58 0 1 10 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership 49 93 33 101 276 0 2 82 192 276 7 11 75 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 276
Child Care & Family Education, BS 2 116 2 88 208 4 204 0 0 208 0 6 4 197 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 208
Early Childhood Education, MSED 2 20 4 111 137 0 0 6 131 137 0 1 6 128 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 137
Early Childhood Education, EDD 4 16 4 14 38 0 0 8 30 38 2 2 6 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
Education, EDS 5 13 22 90 130 0 0 27 103 130 5 7 22 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130
Elementary Education, BSED 54 372 14 95 535 68 467 0 0 535 4 10 64 454 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 535
Elementary Education, MSED 3 4 1 23 31 0 0 4 27 31 0 4 4 22 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED 174 64 17 3 258 191 67 0 0 258 3 3 186 64 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 258
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED 19 3 19 15 56 0 0 38 18 56 3 1 34 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 56
Reading, MSED 0 2 1 9 12 0 0 1 11 12 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Secondary Education, MSED 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Secondary Education, EDS 0 0 1 6 7 0 0 1 6 7 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Social Science Education, BSED 15 22 2 2 41 17 24 0 0 41 0 1 17 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 41
Special Education, BSED 4 35 3 9 51 7 44 0 0 51 1 1 6 42 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
Special Education, MSED 3 15 4 39 61 0 0 7 54 61 0 2 7 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
Sport Science, MS 3 4 11 6 24 0 0 14 10 24 0 1 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Teacher Education, MAT 4 9 25 54 92 0 0 29 63 92 6 6 23 56 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 92
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership 292 695 131 568 1686 287 806 136 457 1686 24 45 396 1207 1 5 1 4 0 1 1 1 1686

341 788 164 669 1962 287 808 218 649 1962 31 56 471 1390 1 5 1 4 0 1 1 1 1962

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Educational Adm & Supervision, MS 12 12 24
Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD 28 33 61
Educational Technology, BS 0 2 2
Guidance & Counseling, MS 11 49 60
Guidance & Counseling, MSED 3 14 17
Higher Education, EPHD 18 36 54
Rehabilitation Services, MS 10 48 58
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership 82 194 276  
Child Care & Family Education, BS 4 204 208
Early Childhood Education, MSED 6 131 137
Early Childhood Education, EDD 8 30 38
Education, EDS 27 103 130
Elementary Education, BSED 68 467 535
Elementary Education, MSED 4 27 31
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED 191 67 258
Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED 38 18 56
Reading, MSED 1 11 12
Secondary Education, MSED 1 4 5
Secondary Education, EDS 1 6 7
Social Science Education, BSED 17 24 41
Special Education, BSED 7 44 51
Special Education, MSED 7 54 61
Sport Science, MS 14 10 24
Teacher Education, MAT 29 63 92
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership 423 1263 1686
TOTAL 505 1457 1962
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
English, BA 27 89 4 6 126 31 95 0 0 126 1 0 30 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126
English, MA 3 7 3 16 29 0 0 6 23 29 1 2 4 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 29
English, MAT 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Foreign Languages, BA 3 8 2 1 14 5 9 0 0 14 0 0 3 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Mass Communications, BS 84 124 12 6 226 96 130 0 0 226 1 2 93 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 226
Mass Communications, MS 10 16 3 4 33 0 0 13 20 33 1 1 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Speech, BA 17 16 1 2 36 18 18 0 0 36 0 0 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 36
Speech, BS 3 6 0 2 11 3 8 0 0 11 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11
TOTAL, School of Communications 147 266 26 42 481 153 260 20 48 481 4 5 164 299 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 481
Art, BA 53 46 8 3 110 61 49 0 0 110 4 2 57 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 110
Music Education, BME 28 11 6 2 47 34 13 0 0 47 1 0 33 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
Music Education, MME 1 2 7 5 15 0 0 8 7 15 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Performance, BM 55 22 8 2 87 63 24 0 0 87 1 1 60 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 87
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts 137 81 29 12 259 158 86 8 7 259 6 3 158 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 259
Clinical Psychology, PhD 6 22 1 10 39 0 0 7 32 39 3 10 4 20 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 39
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA 163 167 14 24 368 177 191 0 0 368 7 7 168 179 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 368
Criminology, MA 3 3 4 11 21 0 0 7 14 21 1 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
History, BA 38 20 4 1 63 42 21 0 0 63 2 1 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
History, BS 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
History, MA 6 5 8 12 31 0 0 14 17 31 2 1 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Political Science, BA 54 64 5 8 131 59 72 0 0 131 3 3 53 68 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 131
Political Science, MA 5 8 3 6 22 0 0 8 14 22 4 1 4 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Psychology, BA 55 181 4 17 257 59 198 0 0 257 4 6 54 186 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 257
Sociology, BA 20 55 6 6 87 26 61 0 0 87 2 3 24 56 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 87
Sociology, MA 1 17 7 27 52 0 0 8 44 52 2 5 6 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences 353 543 56 122 1074 365 544 44 121 1074 30 37 373 611 2 5 0 3 0 2 4 7 1074

637 890 111 176 1814 676 890 72 176 1814 40 45 695 997 4 5 1 3 0 2 8 14 1814

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
English, BA 31 95 126
English, MA 6 23 29
English, MAT 1 5 6
Foreign Languages, BA 5 9 14
Mass Communications, BS 96 130 226
Mass Communications, MS 13 20 33
Speech, BA 18 18 36
Speech, BS 3 8 11
TOTAL, School of Communications 173 308 481
Art, BA 61 49 110
Music Education, BSED 34 13 47
Music Education, MME 8 7 15
Performance, BM 63 24 87
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts 166 93 259
Clinical Psychology, PhD 7 32 39
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA 177 191 368
Criminology, MA 7 14 21
History, BA 42 21 63
History, BS 2 1 3
History, MA 14 17 31
Political Science, BA 59 72 131
Political Science, MA 8 14 22
Psychology, BA 59 198 257
Sociology, BA 26 61 87
Sociology, MA 8 44 52
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences 409 665 1074
TOTAL 748 1066 1814
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
Professional Interdisciplanary Studies, BS 48 132 21 93 294 48 132 21 93 294 2 2 66 219 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 294

48 132 21 93 294 48 132 21 93 294 2 2 66 219 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 294

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Professional Interdisciplanary Studies, BS 69 225 294
TOTAL 69 225 294
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
Civil Engineering, BS 85 19 9 1 114 94 20 0 0 114 21 2 70 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 114
Computer Engineering, BS 160 43 12 2 217 172 45 0 0 217 12 2 155 42 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 217
Computer Science, BS 83 36 6 5 130 89 41 0 0 130 7 1 81 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 130
Computer Science, MS 8 8 11 5 32 0 0 19 13 32 5 5 9 8 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 32
Engineering, MS 9 4 4 9 26 0 0 13 13 26 8 3 4 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Telecommunication Engineering, BS 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
TOTAL, School of Engineering 352 110 42 22 526 362 106 32 26 526 54 13 325 117 8 2 4 0 1 0 2 0 526
Biology, BS 188 498 22 59 767 210 557 0 0 767 7 24 200 529 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 767
Biology, MS 3 10 1 3 17 0 0 4 13 17 1 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Biology, MST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chemistry, BS 51 88 5 7 151 56 95 0 0 151 4 2 51 92 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 151
Chemistry, MS 2 8 3 3 16 0 0 5 11 16 0 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16
Chemistry, PhD 7 4 6 10 27 0 0 13 14 27 10 4 2 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 27
Earth System Science, BS 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Environmental Science, MS 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 3 1 4 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Environmental Science, PhD 3 5 7 14 29 0 0 10 19 29 3 5 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS 6 4 6 2 18 0 0 12 6 18 4 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Industrial Technology, BS 65 19 10 1 95 75 20 0 0 95 2 1 73 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Mathematics, BS 16 19 5 4 44 21 23 0 0 44 1 2 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44
Mathematics, MS 6 2 0 2 10 0 0 6 4 10 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Mathematics Education, BSED 7 8 0 0 15 7 8 0 0 15 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Meteorology, BS 10 13 0 1 24 10 14 0 0 24 0 1 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24
Physics, BS 6 17 2 2 27 8 19 0 0 27 2 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 27
Science & Mathematics Education, MST 3 2 2 3 10 0 0 5 5 10 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Technology Education, BSED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Technology Education, MSED 11 15 9 17 52 0 0 20 32 52 2 0 17 31 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 52
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology 388 715 79 128 1310 389 738 78 105 1310 42 42 418 791 2 1 3 3 0 3 2 3 1310

740 825 121 150 1836 751 844 110 131 1836 96 55 743 908 10 3 7 3 1 3 4 3 1836
 
 

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Civil Engineering, BS 94 20 114
Computer Engineering, BS 172 45 217
Computer Science, BS 89 41 130
Computer Science, MS 19 13 32
Engineering, MS 13 13 26
Telecommunication Engineering, BS 7 0 7
TOTAL, School of Engineering 394 132 526
Biology, BS 210 557 767
Biology, MS 4 13 17
Biology, MST 0 0 0
Chemistry, BS 56 95 151
Chemistry, MS 5 11 16
Chemistry, PhD 13 14 27
Earth System Science, BS 2 2 4
Environmental Science, MS 3 1 4
Environmental Science, PhD 10 19 29
Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS 12 6 18
Industrial Technology, BS 75 20 95
Mathematics, BS 21 23 44
Mathematics, MS 6 4 10
Mathematics Education, BSED 7 8 15
Meteorology, BS 10 14 24
Physics 8 19 27
Science & Mathematics Education, BS 5 5 10
Technology Education, BSED 0 0 0
Technology Education, MSED 20 32 52
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology 467 843 1310
TOTAL 861 975 1836
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TOTAL
DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
Public Administration, PhD 5 14 10 14 43 0 0 15 28 43 2 3 13 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA 1 5 13 34 53 0 0 14 39 53 5 1 9 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
Urban Studies, BA 8 4 0 0 12 8 4 0 0 12 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Urban & Regional Planning, MA 10 11 5 4 30 0 0 15 15 30 3 3 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Urban & Regional Planning, PhD 5 15 8 15 43 0 0 13 30 43 2 5 11 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning 29 49 36 67 181 8 4 57 112 181 14 12 51 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181
Communicative Disorders, BS 2 50 1 5 58 3 55 0 0 58 0 2 3 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
Communicative Disorders, MS 1 47 0 3 51 0 0 1 50 51 0 17 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
Health Care Administration, BS 23 164 2 15 204 25 179 0 0 204 1 3 24 175 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 204
Public Health, MPH 25 61 10 34 130 0 0 35 95 130 7 7 27 87 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 130
Public Health, DPH 15 38 1 8 62 0 0 16 46 62 4 9 11 36 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 62
TOTAL, School of Public Health 66 360 14 65 505 28 234 52 191 505 12 38 66 384 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 505
Social Work, BSW 27 258 2 25 312 29 283 0 0 312 3 8 25 274 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 312
Social Work, MSW 9 85 6 37 137 0 0 15 122 137 5 14 10 107 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 137
Social Work, PhD 1 10 6 14 31 0 0 7 24 31 1 6 5 17 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 31
TOTAL, Social Work 37 353 14 76 480 29 283 22 146 480 9 28 40 398 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 480

132 762 64 208 1166 65 521 131 449 1166 35 78 157 886 0 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 1166

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Public Administration, PhD 15 28 43
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA 14 39 53
Urban Studies, BA 8 4 12
Urban & Regional Planning, MA 15 15 30
Urban & Regional Planning, PhD 13 30 43
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning 65 116 181
Communicative Disorders, BS 3 55 58
Communicative Disorders, MS 1 50 51
Health Care Administration, BS 25 179 204
Public Health, MPH 35 95 130
Public Health, DPH 16 46 62
TOTAL, School of Public Health 80 425 505
Social Work, BSW 29 283 312
Social Work, MSW 15 122 137
Social Work, PhD 7 24 31
TOTAL, Social Work 51 429 480
TOTAL 196 970 1166
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
Undecided Majors 156 136 56 104 452 183 183 29 57 452 21 32 184 203 4 0 2 1 0 1 1 3 452

156 136 56 104 452 183 183 29 57 452 21 32 184 203 4 0 2 1 0 1 1 3 452

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
Undecided Majors 212 240 452
TOTAL 212 240 452
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DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL
College of Business 442 550 54 117 1163 464 626 32 41 1163 31 28 487 595 3 3 4 3 1 0 4 4 1163
College of Education & Human Development 341 788 164 669 1962 1095 0 218 649 1962 31 56 471 1390 1 5 1 4 0 1 1 1 1962
College of Liberal Arts 623 885 118 188 1814 669 897 72 176 1814 40 45 695 997 4 5 1 3 0 2 8 14 1814
College of Lifelong Learning 48 132 21 93 294 69 225 0 0 294 2 2 66 219 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 294
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 740 825 121 150 1836 751 844 110 131 1836 96 55 743 908 10 3 7 3 1 3 4 3 1836
College of Public Service 132 762 64 208 1166 65 521 131 449 1166 35 78 157 886 0 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 1166
Undecided Majors 156 136 56 104 452 183 183 29 57 452 21 32 184 203 4 0 2 1 0 1 1 3 452

2482 4078 598 1529 8687 3296 3296 592 1503 8687 256 296 2803 5198 23 19 18 17 2 11 19 25 8687

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL
College of Business 496 667 1163
College of Education & Human Development 1313 649 1962
College of Liberal Arts 741 1073 1814
College of Lifelong Learning 69 225 294
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 861 975 1836
College of Public Service 196 970 1166
Undecided Majors 212 240 452
TOTAL 3888 4799 8687
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